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DECRETOS

Nome

DEZEMBRO
NOVEMBRO
OUTUBRO
SETEMBRO
AGOSTO
JULHO
JUNHO
MAIO
ABRIL
MARCO
FEVEREIRO
JANEIRO

PREFEITURA

Ndmero

12/2021
11/2021
10/2021
09/2021
08/2021
07/2021
06/2021
05/2021
04/2021
03/2021
02/2021
01/2021

Data

31/01/2022
30/12/2021
30/11/2021
07/10/2021
29/10/2021
30/08/2021
27/07/2021
28/06/2021
21/05/2021
30/04/2021
31/03/2021
01/03/2021

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SORRISO - MT

SORRISO CNPJ: 03.239.076/0001-62

R CADITAL NACIONAL DO ACRONECSEID Avenida Porto Alegre n° 2525 - Centro - (66) 3545-4700
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Situagéo
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
Publicada
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